Moeto Club

-

Gallarate

CAMPIONATO INT. MX1 - C.R MINICROSS
Analisi Tempi Giro 125 Seconda prova qualif

- Associazions

. Cronomedniss

& Vargse

|  12sacLmBenim. | | 159 BAGGI O. | | 264 QUARTI S.

Giro Tempo T. Giro 1 2'24.766 2'24.766 1 2'13.470 2'13.470
1 2'03.905 2'03.905 2 4'28.536 2'03.770 2 4'13.321 1'59.851
2 4'00.613 1'56.708 3 6'32.786 2'04.250 3 6'12.990 1'59.669
3 558.647  1'58.034 4 834532  2'01.746 4 812.960  1'59.970
4 758599  1'59.952 5 1038964  2004.432 5 1012652  159.692
5 958579 199980 | 165 RADAVELLI F. | | 274 GITARDI I.

14 SIRTOLIF. | 1 2'45.966 2'45.966 1 2'19.642 2'19.642
1 2'13.255 2'13.255 2 4'47.689 2'01.723 2 4'24.068 2'04.426
2 416903 203648 3 705369  2'17.680 3 625998  201.930
3 6'19.600 2'02.697 4 9'12.978 2'07.609 4 8'29.006 2'03.008
4 8'21.577 2'01.977 5 11'22.842 2'09.864 5 10'32.966 2'03.960
5 1027338 205761 | 478 STRAMBINIM. | | 325 GANGI C.
69 SCONZA S. | 1 224312 2'24.312 1 242191  242.191
1 2'40.567 2'40.567 2 4'28.114 2'03.802 2 5'12.366 2'30.175
2 5'11.184 2'30.617 3 6'32.447 2'04.333 3 742117 2'29.751
3 753364 242180 4 838.402  205.955 4 1017992 235875
4 1145906 352632 5 1041735  203.333 | 320 SUTTIS
74 MAZZOLENI A. | | 199 CASU M. | 1 e oo
1 2'18.327 2'18.327 1 2'19.181 2'19.181 2 4'23.463 2'07.264
2 4'20.589 2'02.262 2 4'27.725 2'08.544 3 6'28.835 2'05.372
3 624.189 203600 3 636.488  208.763 4 834304 205469
4 8'27.980 2'03.791 4 8'48.048 2'11.560 5 10'38.288 2'03.984
5 1034047  206.067 5 1052769  2'04.721 | 290 GANZETTIM
86 BOSCOT. | | 215CANELLAG. | 1 229531  2'29.531
1 2'09.460 2'09.460 1 2'10.831 2'10.831 2 4'50.476 2'20.945
2 4'09.378 1'59.918 2 4'10.293 1'59.462 3 7'23.495 2'33.019
3 6'10.817 2'01.439 3 6'06.936 1'56.643 4 9'53.253 2'29.758
4 8'12.739 2'01.922 4 8'02.887 1'55.951 5 12'26.414 2'33.161
5 1015835  2003.096 5 1002050  159.163 | 542 GIARDINA L
87 NODARI A. | | 216 ALECCI R. | 1 oo ool
1 2'23.598 2'23.598 1 2'46.833 2'46.833 2 4'07.857 1'57.776
2 426919 203.321 2 513.443 226,610 3 604.645  1'56.788
3 6'30.516 2'03.597 3 7'36.252 2'22.809 4 8'01.924 1'57.279
4 8'37.558 2'07.042 4 10'01.504 2'25.252 5 10'00.802 1'58.878
5 1041268 203710 | 222 MONTALBANOC. | | 568 ROSSI P.
109 REDAELLI G. | 1 2'22.200 2'22.200 1 2'26.134 2'26.134
y 220.854 220854 2 433139 2'10.939 2 438630  2'12.496
2 4'26.656 2'05.802 3 6'42.035 2'08.896 3 6'49.267 2'10.637
3 6'31.478 2'04.822 4 8'53.735 2'11.700 4 8'59.741 2'10.474
4 838.089  206.611 5  1109.900 2'16.165 5 1116510  2'16.769
5 1047464 209375 [ 240 cAviccHioLIM. | | 677 BOLGERI G.
125 DE GRANDIS L. | 1 2'11.643 2'11.643 1 2'30.607 2'30.607
1 2'05.212 2'05.212 2 4'15.787 2'04.144 2 4'42.079 2'11.472
2 402258  1'57.046 3 618.397  2'02.610 3 651218  2'09.139
3 5'59.209 1'56.951 4 8'25.695 2'07.298 4 9'36.669 2'45.451
4 7'56.994 1'57.785 5 10'33.303 2'07.608 5 11'54.054 2'17.385
5 96806 159812 | 244 SIMONAZZI D. | | 961 CARONNI A.
131 DINOTO R. | 1 2'22.598 2'22.598 1 2'31.883 2'31.883
1 2'34.909 2'34.909 2 4'24.602 2'02.004 2 4'50.946 2'19.063
2 4'51.507 2'16.598 3 6'29.591 2'04.989 3 7'11.302 2'20.356
3 7'04.810 2'13.303 4 8'31.329 2'01.738 4 9'34.870 2'23.568
5 1035219  2003.890 5  1156.838  2'21.968

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato
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